
VARSITY GIRLS BASKETBALL
2013-2014

CLASS BUS TIME OF APPROX.
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION DISMISSAL DEPART. EVENT RET. TIME

Tues., Dec. 3 Foley Away 3:55 7:30 11:00

Thurs., Dec. 5 Moose Lake Willow River Home 7:30

Tues., Dec. 10 Away 4:30 7:30 10:30

Thurs., Dec. 12 Away 4:40 7:30 10:15

Tues., Dec. 17 Frederic Home 7:30

Thurs., Dec. 19 *Pine City Home 7:30

Fri., Jan. 3 Away 3:15 7:30 11:45

Tues., Jan. 7 *East Central Home 7:30

Thurs., Jan. 9 *Isle Away 4:10 7:30 10:45

Tues., Jan. 14 Away 4:30 7:30 10:00

Fri., Jan. 17 Home 7:30

Thurs., Jan. 23 Home 7:30

Tues., Jan. 28 Home 7:30

Fri., Jan. 31 Home 7:30

Mon., Feb. 3 *Pine City Away 5:00 7:30 10:00

Fri., Feb. 7 Home 7:30

Tues., Feb. 11 *East Central Away 4:30 7:30 10:30

Fri., Feb. 14 *Isle Home 7:30

Tues., Feb. 18 Away 4:15 7:30 11:15

Fri., Feb. 21 Home 7:30

Tues., Feb. 25 Away 4:35 7:30 10:15

Fri., Feb. 28 Away 5:00 7:30 10:00

Wed., March 5 Section 7AA First Round TBA TBA 7:00 TBA

Sat., March 8 Section 7AA Qtr. Finals UMD TBA TBA TBA

Thurs., March 13 Section 7AA Semi Finals UMD TBA TBA TBA

Sat., March 15 Section 7AA Finals UMD TBA TBA TBA

*Denotes Conference Games

 **Section/SubSection dates subject to change                JV games begin 90 minutes prior to varsity game.             

*Ogilvie  

*Hinckley Finlayson

*Aitkin

Grantsburg

*Onamia

*Braham

*Hinckley Finlayson

*Ogilvie  

*Aitkin

*Onamia

Royalton

Mora

*Braham



JUNIOR VARSITY GIRLS BASKETBALL
2013-2014

TIME
CLASS BUS OF APPROX.

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION DISMISSAL DEPART. EVENT RET. TIME

Tues., Dec. 3 Foley Away 3:55 6:00 11:00

Thurs., Dec. 5 Moose Lake Willow River Home 6:00

Tues., Dec. 10 Away 4:30 6:00 10:30

Thurs., Dec. 12 Away 4:40 6:00 10:15

Tues., Dec. 17 Frederic Home 6:00

Thurs., Dec. 19 Pine City Home 6:00

Fri., Jan. 3 Away 3:15 6:00 11:45

Tues., Jan. 7 East Central Home 6:00

Thurs., Jan. 9 Isle Away 4:10 6:00 10:45

Tues., Jan. 14 Away 4:30 5:45 10:00

Fri., Jan. 17 Home 6:00

Thurs., Jan. 23 Home 6:00

Tues., Jan. 28 Home 6:00

Fri., Jan. 31 Home 6:00

Mon., Feb. 3 Pine City Away 5:00 6:00 10:00

Fri., Feb. 7 Home 6:00

Tues., Feb. 11 East Central Away 4:30 6:00 10:30

Fri., Feb. 14 Isle Home 6:00

Tues., Feb. 18 Away 4:15 6:15 11:15

Fri., Feb. 21 Home 6:00

Tues., Feb. 25 Away 4:35 6:00 10:15

Fri., Feb. 28 Away 5:00 6:00 10:00

Ogilvie  

Hinckley Finlayson

Aitkin

Grantsburg

Onamia

Braham

Hinckley Finlayson

Ogilvie  

Aitkin

Onamia

Royalton

Mora

Braham



"C" GIRLS BASKETBALL
2013-2014

TIME
CLASS BUS OF APPROX.

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION DISMISSAL DEPART. EVENT RET. TIME

Tues., Dec. 3 Foley Away 3:55 6:00 11:00

Thurs., Dec. 5 Moose Lake Willow River Home 6:00

Tues., Dec. 10 Away 4:30 6:00 10:30

Thurs., Dec. 12 Away 4:40 6:00 10:15

Thurs., Dec. 19 Pine City Home 6:00

Fri., Jan. 3 Away 3:15 6:00 11:45

Tues., Jan. 7 East Central Home 6:00

Thurs., Jan. 9 Away 4:10 6:00 10:45

Fri., Jan. 17 Home 6:00

Thurs., Jan. 23 Home 6:00

Tues., Jan. 28 Home 6:00

Fri., Jan. 31 Home 6:00

Mon., Feb. 3 Pine City Away 5:00 6:00 10:00

Fri., Feb. 7 Home 6:00

Tues., Feb. 11 East Central Away 4:30 6:00 10:30

Fri., Feb. 14 Isle Home 6:00

Tues., Feb. 18 Away 4:15 6:15 11:15

Fri., Feb. 21 Home 6:00

Tues., Feb. 25 Away 4:35 6:00 10:15

Fri., Feb. 28 Away 5:00 6:00 10:00

Ogilvie  

Hinckley Finlayson

Aitkin

*sle 

Onamia

Braham

Hinckley Finlayson

Ogilvie  

Aitkin

Onamia

Royalton

Mora

Braham



JR. HIGH GIRLS BASKETBALL
2013-2014

TIME
CLASS BUS OF APPROX.

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION DISMISSAL DEPART. EVENT RET. TIME

Tues., Dec. 17 Away 3:15 4:30 7:45

Fri., Jan. 10 Away 3:15 4:15 6:15

Tues., Jan. 14 East Central – same time Home 4:15

Fri., Jan. 17 Away 3:15 4:00 6:00

Thurs. Jan. 23 Pine City – same time @ Elem. Away 3:15 4:00 6:00

Fri., Jan. 31 Home 4:30

Mon., Feb. 3 Home 4:00

Fri., Feb. 7 Pine City – same time  Home 4:00

Tues., Feb. 11 *East Central – back to back Away 2:55 3:05 4:15 7:45

Fri., Feb. 14 Home 4:15

*Denotes 7th grade plays !rst followed by 8th grade.

*Ogilvie – back to back 
Hinckley Finlayson -same time 
7th-Comm. Center 
8th-Elem. School

Braham – same time

Ogilvie – same time

Braham – same time

Hinckley Finlayson – same time


